Transfer In KUA
Grant

Tk o Keye

Increase to General Fund Budget

$31,250.00
$24,999.00

$56,249.00

Clerk: Pers Serv:Salaries
Clerk: Pers Serv:Unempl
EMT: Pers Serv: Retirement
Gen Govt: Other S&C
Streets: Pers Serv: Health Ins
Streets: Pers Serv: Salaries
Streets: Pers Serv: Unemploy
Transfer

$18,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$50.00
$24,999.00
$56,249.00



