Town of Keyes

Increase to General Fund Budget

Transfer In KUA	\$31,250.00	Clerk: Pers Serv:Salaries	\$18,000.00
Grant	\$24,999.00	Clerk: Pers Serv:Unempl	\$100.00
		EMT: Pers Serv: Retirement	\$100.00
		Gen Govt: Other S&C	\$3,000.00
		Streets: Pers Serv: Health Ins	\$5,000.00
		Streets: Pers Serv: Salaries	\$5,000.00
		Streets: Pers Serv: Unemploy	\$50.00
		Transfer	\$24,999.00
	\$56,249.00		\$56,249.00